
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE, DEEKSHABHOOMI, NAGPUR 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (BCA) 

 

 

APTITUDE TEST 

Date: 08
th

 OCTOBER 2020 

 

REPORT 

 

BCA Department conducted an Aptitude Test for Students of BCA SEM-I on 8
th
 

OCTOBER 2020 viva Google form. Paper was designed with 25 multiple choice 

questions based on computer awareness, current affairs, math’s, reasoning ability, 

English. Each carries 2marks, the time given to students was 1hr:30 min. 

 The primary objective of conducting test was to judge IQ level of students. the 

event was coordinated by Mrs. Shama Khan and Mr. Vaibhav Bhagwat under 

guidance of Dr. Prakash Bhongade (HoD). Students have shown their active 

participation in test.  

 

Detail analysis of aptitude test is given below  

 

Outcome of Aptitude Test:- 

 

While analyzing the results of student we have seen some weak students. We have 

decided to conduct Remedial classes on which  we can on work on the students 

developmental, basic skills education, compensatory education, preparatory 

education, and academic, in order to achieve expected competencies in core 

academic skills. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Class BCA Sem-I 

Total No. of 

Students 

Present Absent 

120 90 30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sno Title Link 

1. Question Paper  https://forms.gle/jtmx5Rvt2kj9CxDRA 

 

2.  Feedback     https://forms.gle/61F3hJF1DaNs5w3C6 
 

 

https://forms.gle/jtmx5Rvt2kj9CxDRA
https://forms.gle/61F3hJF1DaNs5w3C6


 

 

Attendance Sheet BCA Sem-I: 

 

Timestamp Email Address Name of Student  

10/8/2020 14:11:11 shravanisambare06@gmail.com Shravani Vishnu Sambare 

10/8/2020 14:11:28 madankarrohit1@gmail.com Rohit  

10/8/2020 14:15:44 sakshiraut3018@gmail.com Sakshi Raut  

10/8/2020 14:15:45 nehagaydhane0@gmail.com Neha Gaydhane  

10/8/2020 14:16:18 pratikgadge51002@gmail.com Pratik Gadge 

10/8/2020 14:17:03 shailukey2019@gmail.com Shail 

10/8/2020 14:17:22 anshumanrode2011@gmail.com Anshuman Narendra Rode 

10/8/2020 14:18:18 netamdamini998@gmail.com Damini 

10/8/2020 14:18:39 traymbakmade225@gmail.com Trayambak made 

10/8/2020 14:18:44 gedammayuri508@gmail.com Mayuri gedam 

10/8/2020 14:18:52 jangidtina9028@gmail.com Tina Jangid 

10/8/2020 14:20:04 prathamesh.vijaywar@gmail.com Prathamesh Vijaywar 

10/8/2020 14:20:13 rakeshxyzm@gmail.com Rakesh Meshram 

10/8/2020 14:20:17 pranaybhoyar2851@gmail.com Pranay bhoyar  

10/8/2020 14:20:19 ayushshahare2@gmail.com Ayush sunil shahare 

10/8/2020 14:20:25 rohitbharati27218@gmail.com Rohit Bharati 

10/8/2020 14:20:29 Pranav.Nagmote@gmail.com Pranav nagmote 

10/8/2020 14:20:36 dudhemayank@gmail.com Mayank Dudhe 

10/8/2020 14:20:55 nikhilshivankar81@gmail.com Nikhil Ashok shivnakar 

10/8/2020 14:20:56 aakanshatherq2@gmail.com Aakansha Devendra Ther  

10/8/2020 14:21:01 salonitembhare17@gmail.com Saloni 

10/8/2020 14:21:15 dhapodkarkalyani@gmail.com Kalyani dhapodkar 

10/8/2020 14:21:36 yadavsunita2112@gmail.com Sunita yadav 

10/8/2020 14:22:03 anushkasant@gmail.com Anushka Sant  

10/8/2020 14:22:16 janviyewale01@gmail.com Janvi yewale 

10/8/2020 14:22:27 navjotsinghsaini53@gmail.com Navjot Singh Saini 

10/8/2020 14:23:10 chaudharisprajakta12@gmail.com Prajakta Chaudhari 

10/8/2020 14:23:50 khushichandel2020@gmail.com Khushi Chandel 

10/8/2020 14:25:07 yadavanita2112@gmail.com ANITA YADAV 

10/8/2020 14:25:18 surajwankhede958@gmail.com Suraj Sunil wankhede 

10/8/2020 14:25:28 as9823017551@gmail.com Abhishek Singh  

10/8/2020 14:25:47 rashmimohabiya12@gmail.com Rashmi mohabiya 



10/8/2020 14:26:04 onulk63@gmail.com Onurag Sanjay Gajghate 

10/8/2020 14:26:25 risheekhakke@gmail.com Risheek Hakke  

10/8/2020 14:26:34 manasipachpor2002@gmail.com Manasi girish pachpor 

10/8/2020 14:26:47 nikitathakare2019@gmail.com Nikita Thakare 

10/8/2020 14:27:10 gayatrijangwad2002@gmail.com Gayatri Manohar Jangwad  

10/8/2020 14:27:10 shreepadma02@gmail.com Padmashree Petkar 

10/8/2020 14:27:11 sejalrahulkar2704@gmail.com Sejal Rahulkar 

10/8/2020 14:27:15 ritugedam2001@gmail.com Ritu Rajendra Gedam  

10/8/2020 14:27:22 nehatijare6@gmail.com Neha Pundlik Tijare 

10/8/2020 14:27:41 sarthakshahu2002@gmail.com Sarthak shahu 

10/8/2020 14:29:29 tikeshshende2@gmail.com Tikesh shende  

10/8/2020 14:29:47 harshalgautam8767@gmail.com Harshal Gautam 

10/8/2020 14:29:52 shubhadachawade4@gmail.com Shubhada Chawade 

10/8/2020 14:30:38 anshulihitkar1727@gmail.com Anshu Vinod Lihitkar 

10/8/2020 14:30:52 peehu31217@gmail.com Priyanka Joshi 

10/8/2020 14:31:17 shamika8kulkarni@gmail.com Shamika kulkarni  

10/8/2020 14:31:18 aasthafulsunge063@gmail.com Aastha Fulsunge 

10/8/2020 14:31:20 princekewatkar7@gmail.com Prince Kewatkar 

10/8/2020 14:31:31 nikitasampat67@gmail.com Nikita Sampat 

10/8/2020 14:31:39 ks190211@gmail.com Akansha Sharma 

10/8/2020 14:32:13 shrutikatarare@gmail.com Shrutika Tarare 

10/8/2020 14:32:17 1604tina@gmail.com Poonam waghmare 

10/8/2020 14:32:19 tanmaymeshram07@gmail.com Tanmay S Meshram 

10/8/2020 14:32:27 jayashchhallani30@gmail.com Jayash Chhallani 

10/8/2020 14:32:29 swagatipachare123@gmail.com Swagati kusan pachare 

10/8/2020 14:32:30 shayon.kundu404@gmail.com Shayon Swapan Kundu 

10/8/2020 14:32:38 shrutimeshram2002@gmail.com Shruti Meshram 

10/8/2020 14:32:51 meghnachhallani30@gmail.com Meghna chhallani 

10/8/2020 14:33:15 sourabhchandrikapure28@gmail.com Sourabh chandrikapure 

10/8/2020 14:33:17 dikupatle23@gmail.com Diksha ashok patle 

10/8/2020 14:34:21 pp282573@gmail.com Ashwini Pramod Patil 

10/8/2020 14:34:33 Kanchaningle2000@gmail.com Kanchan raju ingle  

10/8/2020 14:35:55 ishwaridevisoni@gmail.com Ishwari devi soni 

10/8/2020 14:36:04 navdeepkulhade20@gmail.com Navdeepkulhade 

10/8/2020 14:36:47 hariomgupta72369@gmail.com Hariom Gupta 

10/8/2020 14:37:56 prachimishra037@gmail.com Prachi Mishra 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10/8/2020 14:38:44 simrankshirsagar173@gmail.com Simran kshirsagar 

10/8/2020 14:38:48 anishkailame123@gmail.com ANISHKA UMAKANT ILAME  

10/8/2020 14:39:05 bisikeshan567@gmail.com Bisikeshan sahu 

10/8/2020 14:40:07 ankitmeshram1200@gmail.com Ankit Dindayal Meshram 

10/8/2020 14:40:19 pardhidivya19@gmail.com Divya Pardhi 

10/8/2020 14:40:57 pranjuzinzu@gmail.com Pranjal Zinzuwadia 

10/8/2020 14:42:00 prajwalkodape11@gmail.com Prajwal Kodape 

10/8/2020 14:42:05 siddhantkothale@gmail.com Jay Kothale 

10/8/2020 14:42:21 chaturachakole12@gmail.com Saransh ramdas chakole 

10/8/2020 14:43:13 abhibondre1304@gmail.com Abhinivesha Bondre 

10/8/2020 14:43:42 vishitadongre@gmail.com Vishita Vijay Dongre 

10/8/2020 14:44:10 jayajrajak108@gmail.com Jaya Jogendra Rajak 

10/8/2020 14:45:37 uikeyashutosh3@gmail.com Ashutoshuikey 

10/8/2020 14:47:09 shivammi9970018177@gmail.com Shivam Mishra 

10/8/2020 14:47:18 ayushkhorgade2002@gmail.com Ayush .C. Khorgade 

10/8/2020 14:48:54 slakshmipillai2002@gmail.com Sreelakshmi Pillai 

10/8/2020 14:49:12 akshatrajak6@gmail.com Akshat rajak 

10/8/2020 14:49:51 rahulsune8@gmail.com Rahul 

10/8/2020 14:51:23 nandinimaturkar087@gmail.com Nandini Indrasen Maturkar 

10/8/2020 14:57:27 vaishanavi.kukde30@gmail.com Vaishanavi Shashikant Kukde 

10/8/2020 14:59:49 aishbalki555@gmail.com Aishwarya 

10/8/2020 15:00:20 nandkishorpatil2002@gmail.com Parimal N. Patil 



 

Result BCA Sem-I : - 

 

    

Timestamp Score Name of Student  

10/8/2020 14:11:11 30 / 50 Shravani Vishnu Sambare 

10/8/2020 14:11:28 30 / 50 Rohit  

10/8/2020 14:15:44 34 / 50 Sakshi Raut  

10/8/2020 14:15:45 40 / 50 Neha Gaydhane  

10/8/2020 14:16:18 42 / 50 Pratik Gadge 

10/8/2020 14:17:03 28 / 50 Shail 

10/8/2020 14:17:22 44 / 50 Anshuman Narendra Rode 

10/8/2020 14:18:18 34 / 50 Damini 

10/8/2020 14:18:39 30 / 50 Trayambak made 

10/8/2020 14:18:44 44 / 50 Mayuri gedam 

10/8/2020 14:18:52 46 / 50 Tina Jangid 

10/8/2020 14:20:04 20 / 50 Prathamesh Vijaywar 

10/8/2020 14:20:13 20 / 50 Rakesh Meshram 

10/8/2020 14:20:17 40 / 50 Pranay bhoyar  

10/8/2020 14:20:19 42 / 50 Ayush sunil shahare 

10/8/2020 14:20:25 36 / 50 Rohit Bharati 

10/8/2020 14:20:29 44 / 50 Pranav nagmote 

10/8/2020 14:20:36 42 / 50 Mayank Dudhe 

10/8/2020 14:20:55 42 / 50 Nikhil Ashok shivnakar 

10/8/2020 14:20:56 42 / 50 Aakansha Devendra Ther  

10/8/2020 14:21:01 42 / 50 Saloni 

10/8/2020 14:21:15 46 / 50 Kalyani dhapodkar 

10/8/2020 14:21:36 42 / 50 Sunita yadav 

10/8/2020 14:22:03 32 / 50 Anushka Sant  

10/8/2020 14:22:16 34 / 50 Janvi yewale 

10/8/2020 14:22:27 20 / 50 Navjot Singh Saini 

10/8/2020 14:23:10 34 / 50 Prajakta Chaudhari 

10/8/2020 14:23:50 46 / 50 Khushi Chandel 

10/8/2020 14:25:07 42 / 50 ANITA YADAV 

10/8/2020 14:25:18 32 / 50 Suraj Sunil wankhede 

10/8/2020 14:25:28 40 / 50 Abhishek Singh  

10/8/2020 14:25:47 34 / 50 Rashmi mohabiya 



10/8/2020 14:26:04 26 / 50 Onurag Sanjay Gajghate 

10/8/2020 14:26:25 40 / 50 Risheek Hakke  

10/8/2020 14:26:34 40 / 50 Manasi girish pachpor 

10/8/2020 14:26:47 44 / 50 Nikita Thakare 

10/8/2020 14:27:10 42 / 50 Gayatri Manohar Jangwad  

10/8/2020 14:27:10 42 / 50 Padmashree Petkar 

10/8/2020 14:27:11 46 / 50 Sejal Rahulkar 

10/8/2020 14:27:15 42 / 50 Ritu Rajendra Gedam  

10/8/2020 14:27:22 46 / 50 Neha Pundlik Tijare 

10/8/2020 14:27:41 34 / 50 Sarthak shahu 

10/8/2020 14:29:29 40 / 50 Tikesh shende  

10/8/2020 14:29:47 40 / 50 Harshal Gautam 

10/8/2020 14:29:52 40 / 50 Shubhada Chawade 

10/8/2020 14:30:38 34 / 50 Anshu Vinod Lihitkar 

10/8/2020 14:30:52 32 / 50 Priyanka Joshi 

10/8/2020 14:31:17 40 / 50 Shamika kulkarni  

10/8/2020 14:31:18 44 / 50 Aastha Fulsunge 

10/8/2020 14:31:20 30 / 50 Prince Kewatkar 

10/8/2020 14:31:31 38 / 50 Nikita Sampat 

10/8/2020 14:31:39 42 / 50 Akansha Sharma 

10/8/2020 14:32:13 34 / 50 Shrutika Tarare 

10/8/2020 14:32:17 42 / 50 Poonam waghmare 

10/8/2020 14:32:19 36 / 50 Tanmay S Meshram 

10/8/2020 14:32:27 48 / 50 Jayash Chhallani 

10/8/2020 14:32:29 38 / 50 Swagati kusan pachare 

10/8/2020 14:32:30 48 / 50 Shayon Swapan Kundu 

10/8/2020 14:32:38 40 / 50 Shruti Meshram 

10/8/2020 14:32:51 48 / 50 Meghna chhallani 

10/8/2020 14:33:15 46 / 50 Sourabh chandrikapure 

10/8/2020 14:33:17 46 / 50 Diksha ashok patle 

10/8/2020 14:34:21 40 / 50 Ashwini Pramod Patil 

10/8/2020 14:34:33 40 / 50 Kanchan raju ingle  

10/8/2020 14:35:55 28 / 50 Ishwari devi soni 

10/8/2020 14:36:04 42 / 50 Navdeepkulhade 

10/8/2020 14:36:47 44 / 50 Hariom Gupta 

10/8/2020 14:37:56 28 / 50 Prachi Mishra 



10/8/2020 14:38:44 46 / 50 Simran kshirsagar 

10/8/2020 14:38:48 42 / 50 ANISHKA UMAKANT ILAME  

10/8/2020 14:39:05 30 / 50 Bisikeshan sahu 

10/8/2020 14:40:07 40 / 50 Ankit Dindayal Meshram 

10/8/2020 14:40:19 32 / 50 Divya Pardhi 

10/8/2020 14:40:57 36 / 50 Pranjal Zinzuwadia 

10/8/2020 14:42:00 30 / 50 Prajwal Kodape 

10/8/2020 14:42:05 40 / 50 Jay Kothale 

10/8/2020 14:42:21 34 / 50 Saransh ramdas chakole 

10/8/2020 14:43:13 42 / 50 Abhinivesha Bondre 

10/8/2020 14:43:42 42 / 50 Vishita Vijay Dongre 

10/8/2020 14:44:10 38 / 50 Jaya Jogendra Rajak 

10/8/2020 14:45:37 36 / 50 Ashutoshuikey 

10/8/2020 14:47:09 40 / 50 Shivam Mishra 

10/8/2020 14:47:18 30 / 50 Ayush .C. Khorgade 

10/8/2020 14:48:54 42 / 50 Sreelakshmi Pillai 

10/8/2020 14:49:12 32 / 50 Akshat rajak 

10/8/2020 14:49:51 24 / 50 Rahul 

10/8/2020 14:51:23 44 / 50 Nandini Indrasen Maturkar 

10/8/2020 14:57:27 42 / 50 Vaishanavi Shashikant Kukde 

10/8/2020 14:59:49 48 / 50 Aishwarya 

10/8/2020 15:00:20 30 / 50 Parimal N. Patil 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Questioned Asked Result / Remark 

1. Does the Aptitude test helped you ? 

 Yes 

 No 

 Maybe 

 
 

 

2. How would you rate this event? 

 Excellent 

 Very Good 

 Good 

 Fair 

 

 

 

 

3. Was the Aptitude Test clear 

and easy to understand? 

 Yes 

 No 

 

 
 

 



Remarks/Suggestion’s

4. Any suggestion that you would have 
liked? If yes, please specify

 This types of test should be conducted 

to encourage as about studying the 

GK 

 Good 

 no 

 Yes 

 Its was good. Thats all 

 Test was brainstorming 

 More of useful questions are 

appreciated. Though, the current set of 

questions work too, but couldn't find 

much of relevance. The test was good 

in all other way 

 Excellent 

 It was conducted through a good 

intention just provide and improve our 

knowldge 

 Please give good marks ..i m working 

hard on studies👍 

 Reasoning and logical questions were 

awesome. 

 We need to know th correct answers 

and where we did wrong. 

 It's good 

 Yes 

 This is good, it is use to understand 

mcq 

 its was great and had very thoughtful 

questions 

 This way of exam is very very helpful 

for students who are unable to come 

to the college . 

 it was great and the questions were 

very thoughtful 

 It would be great if aptitude test is 

conducted every month. 

 It is good , it is use to understand 

MCQ 

 Thank you for this test ,it was really 

very helpful for me 

 It is good 

 Current Affairs is of good level 

 It was nice initiative 

  It was just great guidance 😊 

 Test was brainstorming  




